
2018 Ladies Cup

1st Round 2nd Round SEMI FINAL FINAL

Monday, 04 June Monday, 23 July Sunday 29 July Saturday 04 August

Whitehouse 
& Grange

Final to be played at 
Craigentinny BC

Brunstane

Craigentinny
Summerside

Goldenacre

Willowbrae

Bainfield
Carrick 
Knowe 2018 Champions

Tanfield
Liberton

Corstorphine
Parkside

London Road 
Foundry
Maitland

craigmillar 
park



2017 Ladies Cup

1st Round 2nd Round SEMI FINAL FINAL

Monday, 05 June Monday, 24 July Sunday 13 August Saturday 19 August

Craigentinny 2

Goldenacre 3

Semi Finals played at 
Whitehouse & Grange 

@ 2pm
Final to be played at 

Queensberry BC
@ 2pm

Goldenacre 3

Goldenacre 3
Liberton 5

Liberton 2

Goldenacre

Hillside 0

Brunstane 2
London Road 
Foundry 5

London Road 
Foundry 2

London Road 
Foundry

3

Tanfield 3

Tanfield 0

Summerside 2 2017 Champions

Willowbrae 0
Carrick 
Knowe 3

Carrick Knowe 5

Carrick 
Knowe

5

Bainfield 2
Carrick 
Knowe

Parkside 0

Corstorphine 0

Corstorphine 5



2016 Ladies Cup

1st Round 2nd Round SEMI FINAL FINAL

Monday, 06 June Monday, 25 July Sunday 21 August Saturday 27 August

Willowbrae Final to be played at 
Tanfield

Parkside

Craigentinny
Summerside

Hillside
Tanfield

London Road 
Foundry
Bainfield 2016 Champions

Corstorphine
Goldenacre

LIberton

Maitland
Brunstane



2017 Ladies Cup

1st Round 2nd Round SEMI FINAL FINAL

Monday, 05 June Monday, 24 July Sunday 13 August Saturday 19 August

Final to be played at 
Queensberry BC

2017 Champions


